F23000002635

| (Requestor's Name) |
|--------------------------------------|
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| |
| Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| 1.31 Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| a nosi denois to ming Oarcer. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| Office Use Only |
| |







CT CORP

(850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date:

۰.

۰, ,

05/04/2023

Gir DU

Acc#I2016000072

| Name: | SYNTHBEE, INC. | |
|-------------|----------------|--|
| Document #: | | |
| Order #: | 14917136 | |

| Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: | | |
|------------------------------------|--|-------------------------|
| Plain Copy: | | |
| Certificate of Good Standing: | | |
| Certified Copy of | | |
| Apostille/Notarial | | Country of Destination: |
| Certification: | | Number of Certs: |

| Filing: 🖌 | Certified: | Email Address for Annual Report Notifications: |
|-----------|------------|--|
| | Plain: | |
| | COGS: | |

| Availability | |
|---------------|---------------------------------|
| Document | Amount: \$ 78,75 |
| Examiner | |
| Updater | |
| Verifier | |
| W.P. Verifier | |
| Ref# | |
| | |
| | $($ \subset Thank you $]$ $)$ |
| | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| (If name unavail | able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name | adopted for the purpose of transacting business in I | Florida) |
|--------------------------------|--|---|----------------|
| Delaware | 3. | 88-1706644 | |
| (State or countr | y under the law of which it is incorporated) | (FEI number, if applicable) | |
| February 18, 20 | 5. | | |
| (Date | of incorporation) | (Date of duration, if other than perpetual) |) |
| | (Date first transacted business i) | Florida, if prior to registration) | |
| | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1; | 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability) | |
| | | | |
| 2200 N. Commer | ce Parkway, Suite 200, Weston, FL 33326 | | _ |
| 2200 N. Commer | | ce <u>street</u> address) | |
| 2200 N. Commer | (Principal offi | | |
| 2200 N. Commer | (Principal offi | ce <u>street</u> address) g address. if different) | |
| | (Principal offi | g address, if different) | 292 |
| Name and stree | (Principal offi (Current mailir | g address, if different) | 2823 MA |
| Name and <u>stree</u> Name: | (Principal offi (Current mailir <u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.C | g address, if different) | 2823 MAY -1 |
| Name and stree | (Principal offi (Current mailir <u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.C <u>C T Corporation System</u> | g address, if different) | 2823 MAY -4 NI |

designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

7,

SynthBee, Inc.

τ

^{11.} For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

| • | • | • | |
|----|------|-------|--|
| А. | DIRE | CTORS | |

____.

| Chairman | Name: | DChairman | Name: | |
|-----------------|------------------|-----------------|--|----------|
| □Vice Chairman | Address: | □Vice Chairman | Address: | |
| Director | Suite 200 | Director | | |
| President | Weston, FL 33326 | □President | <u></u> | |
| □Vice President | | □Vice President | | |
| □Secretary | Treasurer | Secretary | □ Tr | easurer |
| ⊡Other | Other | Diher | | her |
| | | | | |
| □Chairman | Name: | □Chairman | Name: | |
| □Vice Chairman | Address: | □Vice Chairman | Address: | |
| Director | | Director | | |
| □President | | □President | | |
| □Vice President | | □Vice President | <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u> | |
| □Secretary | Treasurer | Secretary | []]Tr | reasurer |
| D0ther | []Other | Other | | ther |
| | | | | |
| □Chairman | Name: | □ Chairman | Name: | |
| □Vice Chairman | Address: | 🗆 Vice Chairman | Address: | |
| Director | | Director | . <u></u> | |
| □President | | □President | | |
| □Vice President | | □Vice President | | |
| □Secretary | Treasurer | □Secretary | ⊡Tr | casurer |
| Other | Other | □Other | | her |

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals, massibe added to the index when tiling your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

Rony abouty 12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Rony Abovitz, CEO 13. _



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SYNTHBEE, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 203271483 Date: 05-03-23

6630179 8300 SR# 20231795477

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Page 1